
Resumen año climatológico 2009/2010 en Olmedo (VA03 )

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada
Septiembre 17.47 33.16 0 07-sep 7.6 7.6
Octubre 13.61 27.5 -4.83 17-oct 37.4 45
Noviembre 8.9 21.11 -2.7 25-nov 24.4 69.4
Diciembre 4.18 15.19 -10.69 20-dic 102 171.4
Enero 3.66 13.73 -8.83 10-ene 41.8 213.2
Febrero 3.68 17.99 -6.96 14-feb 65.2 278.4
Marzo 6.5 19.71 -6.23 15-mar 43.8 322.2
Abril 11.53 28.11 -2.3 05-abr 54 376.2
Mayo 12.49 29.24 -2.3 06-may 35.2 411.4
Junio 17.66 31.98 0 21-jun 62.8 474.2
Julio 22.85 36.71 7.02 24-jul 8.6 482.8
Agosto 21.9 36.03 5.76 14-ago 7.8 490.6
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